Banlaggare: Hasse Astrdm och Yvonne Nordl6f
Bana 1 Herrar

1 Alf Bergkvist OK B 60.19
Kenneth Bergkvist OKB Deltagit

Bana 2 Damer

1 Alma Sdéderback OKB 35.26
2 Ritma Stauere OKB 36.14
3 Angela Astrom OK B 37.18
4 Lillemor Jonsson OK B 37.53

Bana 2 Herrar

1 Thomas Andersson OK B 35.26

Bana 3 Damer

1 Anna Nilsson OKB 45.51
2 Lumia Priscorn OK B 50.23
3 KarinMalin Ekstrom OKB 51.43
4 Sandra Naslund OKB 74.11
5 Eva Ottosson 74.14

Bana 3 Herrar
1 Matteus Westin LIF 37.59
2 Torbjorn Westerlund OK B 44.08

Bana 4 Damer

1 Agnetha Fredriksson K-ALL 36.03
2 Marianne Nordin OKB 46.38
3 Monica Sjoberg OKB 49.36

Bana 4 Herrar

1 Remo Karlstrom OKB 30.06



Bana 5 Damer
Elin Olofsson
Kristine Akerlund
Evonne Strand
Bana 5 Herrar
Jens Sundell
David Astrém
Magnus Sjéberg
Torbjérn Sundell
Jan-lvar Flodin
Bo Akerlund

Bo Strand
Thomas Larsson

Leif Johansson

OKB

OK B

OK Linné

OK B

OKB

OKB

OK B

OKB

OK B

OK Linné

LIF

OK B

50.36
58.34

70.03

42.11
46.43
52.35
60.01
62.32
66.47
67.00
Deltagit

Deltagit



