

Banläggare: Hasse Åström och Yvonne Nordlöf

Bana 1 Herrar

1	Alf Bergkvist	OK B	60.19
	Kenneth Bergkvist	OK B	Deltagit

Bana 2 Damer

1	Alma Söderback	OK B	35.26
2	Ritma Stauere	OK B	36.14
3	Angela Åström	OK B	37.18
4	Lillemor Jonsson	OK B	37.53

Bana 2 Herrar

1	Thomas Andersson	OK B	35.26
---	------------------	------	-------

Bana 3 Damer

1	Anna Nilsson	OK B	45.51
2	Lumia Priscorn	OK B	50.23
3	KarinMalin Ekström	OK B	51.43
4	Sandra Näslund	OK B	74.11
5	Eva Ottosson		74.14

Bana 3 Herrar

1	Matteus Westin	LIF	37.59
2	Torbjörn Westerlund	OK B	44.08

Bana 4 Damer

1	Agnetha Fredriksson	K-ALL	36.03
2	Marianne Nordin	OK B	46.38
3	Monica Sjöberg	OK B	49.36

Bana 4 Herrar

1	Remo Karlström	OK B	30.06
---	----------------	------	-------

Bana 5 Damer

1	Elin Olofsson	OK B	50.36
2	Kristine Åkerlund	OK B	58.34
3	Evonne Strand	OK Linné	70.03

Bana 5 Herrar

1	Jens Sundell	OK B	42.11
2	David Åström	OK B	46.43
3	Magnus Sjöberg	OK B	52.35
4	Torbjörn Sundell	OK B	60.01
5	Jan-Ivar Flodin	OK B	62.32
6	Bo Åkerlund	OK B	66.47
7	Bo Strand	OK Linné	67.00
	Thomas Larsson	LIF	Deltagit
	Leif Johansson	OK B	Deltagit